

ITEM NO.108, 108.1,108.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6476/2009

M/S. APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6477/2009 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 33278/2010 (III)

Date : 19-11-2019 These appeals/SLP were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.  
for M/S. K.J John And Co, AOR

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv,  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the third week of January, 2020.

In the meantime, permission to file additional documents may be filed.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR